MEMBERSHIP FORM OF BHARAT SWABHIMAN (TRUST)

S.No		hip Code		Receipt No.				
(To be filled in by office)								
To,	The General Secretary, Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) Maharishi Dayanand Gram, Delhi-Hardw Hardwar-249402, Uttarakhand, India.	var National H	ighway,	[Paste your recent Passport			
Sir,	Haidwai-249402, Ottaiakilailu, Ilula.		Photograph here					
	Ι							
s/o, w	/o, d/o							
Corpor Patron	to apply for the membership of Bharat Swał rate Member (Donation Rs. 11,00,000/- or more) Member (Donation Rs. 2,50,000/-) l Member (Donation Rs. 11,00/-)	ohiman (Trust	Founder Memb Life Member (E	iven below: er (Donation Rs. 5 Donation Rs. 1,00,0 er (Donation Rs. 5	000/-)			
NOT	E: The duration of membership of special m	nember shall b	e 2 years and o	f the worker me	embers it shall be 1 year			
Pleas	e enroll me in			Cell				
CELL								
My P	ersonal particulars are as follows:							
1.	Name							
2.	Sex Male	Female	e 🗌					
3.	Name of father/ husband							
4. 6	Age Educational qualification							
6. 7.	Address for Correspondance							
1.								
	District							
	Telephone No./ Mobile (Resi.) E-mail ID		(Off.)					
8. 9.	PAN No. (along with designation -Circl Are you a donor member/ Yog teacher o	f Patanjali Yo	gpeeth? If so, j	please write yo	ur ID No./ Receipt No.			
10.	Choice of Language in which Yog Sandesh is desired (for Corporate Member to Life Member only)							
	Hindi English		Gujarati		Marathi			
	Bengali Oriya Assamese Telugu		Nepali Kannada		Punjabi			
11.	Application received by (Name & ID N			Mobile	No			
		Declaration	on					

I hereby declare that I have carefully read the requisite five pledges, seven norms of good conduct and the seven tenets of nationalism appended to the form for Membership of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust). I will fully adhere to the said five pledges, seven norms of good conduct and the seven tenets of nationalism. In the event of violation of rules by me under any circumstances, Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) is free to take any disciplinary action against me without any show-cause notice, for which I shall be fully responsible. Please register me as a Member of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) in accordance with the rules of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust).

ACCOUNT SHEET

S.No.	N	/lembership Code	Receipt No					
1.	Name of the Member & Full A	ddress						
2.	Category of Membership (Tick r whichever is applicable)							
Corpora	ate Member (Donation Rs. 11,00,000/-	or more)	Founder Member (Donation Rs. 5,00,0	00/-)				
Patron I	Member (Donation Rs. 2,50,000/-)		Life Member (Donation Rs. 1,00,000/-)					
Special	Member (Donation Rs. 11,00/-)		Worker Member (Donation Rs. 51/-)					
3.	Particulars of donation (Tick v whichever is applicable)							
D.D.	CHEQUE	CASH						
			ank & Branch					
	Name of payee Bank & Branch							
	1 0		Date					
	Particulars of any previous donation for the membership of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) (Tick 🗹 whichever is applicable)							
D.D.	CHEQUE		PAY-IN-SLIP OTHE					
		-	ank & Branch					
	Name of payee Bank & Branch							
	Receipt No.	Date	(Please enclose a separate s	heet, if necessary)				

Signature of Receiver

Signature of Applicant

NOTE : How to donate/ co-operate :

- 1. Person willing to be member of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust), can deposit his/ her Membership Form along with Cheque/ D.D. in favour of "Bharat Swabhiman (Trust)" drawn at any bank branch in Hardwar, in the office of Finance Department of Patanjali Yogpeeth, Hardwar in person or send the same by post.
- Person willing to be member of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust), can also deposit requisite amount of donation in Account No. 2. 27110100022841 I.F.S.C./R.T.G.S. Code-BOBO BLYHAR of any local C.B.S. branch of Bank of Baroda or A/C No. 30721671954, I.F.S.C./R.T.G.S. Code-SBIN0012228 of any local C.B.S. branch of State Bank of India and deposit/ send his/ her Membership Form along with Pay-In-Slip in the office of Finance Department of Patanjali Yogpeeth, Hardwar in person or send the same by post.

Willing persons can also use Internet Banking/ Mobile Banking to transfer requisite donation amount while using aforementioned Account No. & I.F.S.C./R.T.G.S. Code.

- Desirous person can also made **ON-LINE** donation on our website www.bstdonation.divyayoga.com 3
- 4. Persons residing abroad can deposit the requisite amount through their nearest bank in Patanjali Yogpeeth (Trust)'s F.C.R.A. A/c No. 30523427810 of State Bank of India, SWIFT CODE-SBININBB225 and enclose the Pay-In-Slip duly stamped by the bank & send it through courier or post at our address and also E-mail- the scan copy on our E-mail Id donation@divvavoga.com

Willing persons can also use Internet Banking/Mobile Banking to transfer requisite donation amount while using aforementioned Account No. & SWIFT CODE.

Rules, Aims & Objectives, Tenets and Pledges of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust)

- Membership will be given in the name of one single person, which will normally be non-transferable. In the event of death of 1. a member of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust), Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) shall have the right to take any decision on the application of his natural heir for transferring the membership.
- No member of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) shall be a trustee of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust). 2.
- The membership of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) will be absolutely personal which will be conferred on a particular for full 3 compliance with the following five vows, five pledges, seven norms of good conduct, and seven tenets of nationalism of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust)- If one becomes a member in the name of an institution, only one person or any one nominee of the institution will be entitled to receive the benefits of membership of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust).
- FIVE VOWS: (I) God has chosen me for self redemption and welfare of the word. (2) Life has got a very sublime mission of (a) serving the nation and the mankind. (3) I will never assess myself disparagingly. (4) I will have a perennial flow of noble sentiments in my life. (5) I will live my life as a cautious and vigilant representative of my Guru, God and Nation.
- FIVE PLEDGES: (1) 100% voting (2) 100% nationalistic ideology (3) 100% boycott of foreign companies (4) 100% organizing (b) of patriots by adopting swadeshi (5) making 100% healthy, affluent and cultured Bharat through the practice of yoga. SEVEN NORMS OF GOOD CONDUCT : (1) vegetarian (2) addication free (3) healthy (4) competent (5) dedicated (6) non-
- (c) political life (7) commitment to devote at least 1-2 hours daily in the interest of yoga and the nation.
- (d) SEVEN TENETS OF NATIONALISM : (1) nationalism (2) enterprise (3) transparency (4) foresight (5) humanitarianism (6) spiritualism (7) humility.
- The donation for the membership of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust) is fully non-refundable. 4.
- If a member conducts himself in violation of the rules and aims of Bharat Swabhiman (Trust), or is found involved in an 5. activity tamishing the image of this Organization, he shall automatically cease to be a member.